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ROSA GALLERY WATERCOLOURS ARTIST’S FULL PAN SETS, 2.5ML
9201 �  �  �  Watercolour paints, Classic, 12 assorted colours, full pans, turquoise metal case 4823098 525707 �  �  �  6 �  �  25.83�  �  �  30.99

9202 �  �  �  Watercolour paints, Classic, 14 assorted colours, full pans, indigo metal case 4823098 506942 �  �  �  6 �  �  30.41�  �  �  36.49

9203 �  �  �  Watercolour paints, Classic, 21 assorted colours, full pans, turquoise metal case 4823098 525714 �  �  �  3 �  �  45.83�  �  �  54.99

9204 �  �  �  Watercolour paints, Landscape, 21 assorted colours, full pans, indigo metal case 4823098 525738 �  �  �  3 �  �  45.83�  �  �  54.99

9205 �  �  �  Watercolour paints, Classic, 28 assorted colours, full pans, indigo metal case 4823098 506973 �  �  �  3 �  �  49.99�  �  �  59.99

9206 �  �  �  Watercolour paints, Classic, 35 assorted colours, full pans, indigo metal case 4823098 536604 �  �  �  1 �  �  74.99�  �  �  89.99

9210 �  �  �  Watercolour paints, Urban Sketching, 12 assorted colours, full pans, turquoise metal case 4823098 525691 �  �  �  6 �  �  25.83�  �  �  30.99

9215 �  �  �  Watercolour paints, Botanical, 14 assorted colours, full pans, indigo metal case 4823098 518013 �  �  �  6 �  �  30.41�  �  �  36.49

9216 �  �  �  Watercolour paints, Botanical, 28 assorted colours, full pans, indigo metal case 4823098 518020 �  �  �  3 �  �  49.99�  �  �  59.99

9217 �  �  �  Watercolour paints, Botanical, 35 assorted colours, full pans, indigo metal case 4823098 540724 �  �  �  1 �  �  74.99�  �  �  89.99

9220 �  �  �  Watercolour paints, Portrait, 14 assorted colours, full pans, indigo metal case 4823098 539766 �  �  �  6 �  �  30.41�  �  �  36.49

9225 �  �  �  Watercolour paints, Romantic, 21 assorted colours, full pans, turquoise metal case 4823098 525745 �  �  �  3 �  �  45.83�  �  �  54.99

9226 �  �  �  Watercolour paints, Modern, 21 assorted colours, full pans, indigo metal case 4823098 506966 �  �  �  3 �  �  45.83�  �  �  54.99

9230 �  �  �  Watercolour paints, Monopigmented, 12 assorted colours, full pans, indigo metal case 4823098 525684 �  �  �  6 �  �  25.83�  �  �  30.99

9232 �  �  �  Watercolour paints, Monopigmented, 21 assorted colours, full pans, indigo metal case 4823098 525721 �  �  �  3 �  �  45.83�  �  �  54.99

9235 �  �  �  Watercolour paints, Spectrum, 14 assorted colours, full pans, plus watercolour synthetic brush, No. 2,  
indigo metal case 4823098 544760 �  �  �  6 �  �  32.49�  �  �  38.99

9236 �  �  �  Watercolour paints, Spectrum, 21 assorted colours, full pans, plus watercolour synthetic brush, No. 2, 
indigo metal case 4823098 544777 �  �  �  3 �  �  48.33�  �  �  57.99

9237 �  �  �  Watercolour paints, Spectrum, 28 assorted colours, full pans, plus watercolour synthetic brush, No. 2, 
indigo metal case 4823098 544784 �  �  �  3 �  �  52.49�  �  �  62.99

9240 �  �  �  Watercolour paints, Granulated, 14 assorted colours, full pans, indigo metal case 4823098 544128 �  �  �  6 �  �  30.41�  �  �  36.49

9250 �  �  �  Empty metal case turquoise, for 12 watercolour full pans 4823098 525349 �  �  �  6 �  �  �  9.99�  �  �  11.99

9251 �  �  �  Empty metal case indigo, for 12 watercolour full pans 4823098 525356 �  �  �  6 �  �  �  9.99�  �  �  11.99

9252 �  �  �  Empty metal case turquoise, for 21 watercolour full pans 4823098 525325 �  �  �  3 �  �  19.99�  �  �  23.99

9253 �  �  �  Empty metal case indigo, for 21 watercolour full pans 4823098 525332 �  �  �  3 �  �  19.99�  �  �  23.99

ROSA GALLERY WATERCOLOURS ARTIST’S QUALITY, FULL PANS, 90 INDIVIDUAL COLOURS 2.5ML
9300-701 �  Watercolour full pans, zinc white, 2.5ml 4823098 501879 �  �  �  6 �  �  �  2.58 �  �  �  3.10

9300-702 �  Watercolour full pans, cadmium lemon, 2.5ml 4823098 501985 �  �  �  6 �  �  �  2.58 �  �  �  3.10

9300-703 �  Watercolour full pans, yellow medium, 2.5ml 4823098 501978 �  �  �  6 �  �  �  2.58 �  �  �  3.10

9300-704 �  Watercolour full pans, titanium white, 2.5ml 4823098 516637 �  �  �  6 �  �  �  2.58 �  �  �  3.10

9300-705 �  Watercolour full pans, cadmium orange, 2.5ml 4823098 501992 �  �  �  6 �  �  �  2.58 �  �  �  3.10

9300-706 �  Watercolour full pans, cadmium red, 2.5ml 4823098 502005 �  �  �  6 �  �  �  2.58 �  �  �  3.10

9300-707 �  Watercolour full pans, cadmium red medium, 2.5ml 4823098 502012 �  �  �  6 �  �  �  2.58 �  �  �  3.10

9300-708 �  Watercolour full pans, carmine, 2.5ml 4823098 502029 �  �  �  6 �  �  �  2.58 �  �  �  3.10

9300-709 �  Watercolour full pans, magenta rose, 2.5ml 4823098 502098 �  �  �  6 �  �  �  2.58 �  �  �  3.10

9300-710 �  Watercolour full pans, violet, 2.5ml 4823098 502159 �  �  �  6 �  �  �  2.58 �  �  �  3.10

9300-711 �  Watercolour full pans, green, 2.5ml 4823098 501930 �  �  �  6 �  �  �  2.58 �  �  �  3.10

9300-712 �  Watercolour full pans, emerald green 2.5ml 4823098 502128 �  �  �  6 �  �  �  2.58 �  �  �  3.10

9300-713 �  Watercolour full pans, olive green 2.5ml 4823098 502081 �  �  �  6 �  �  �  2.58 �  �  �  3.10

9300-714 �  Watercolour full pans, turquoise, 2.5ml 4823098 501886 �  �  �  6 �  �  �  2.58 �  �  �  3.10

9300-715 �  Watercolour full pans, ultramarine, 2.5ml 4823098 502135 �  �  �  6 �  �  �  2.58 �  �  �  3.10

9300-716 �  Watercolour full pans, cobalt blue, 2.5ml 4823098 502036 �  �  �  6 �  �  �  2.58 �  �  �  3.10

9300-717 �  Watercolour full pans, indigo, 2.5ml 4823098 501954 �  �  �  6 �  �  �  2.58 �  �  �  3.10

9300-718 �  Watercolour full pans, light blue, 2.5ml 4823098 501909 �  �  �  6 �  �  �  2.58 �  �  �  3.10

9300-719 �  Watercolour full pans, yellow ochre, 2.5ml 4823098 501916 �  �  �  6 �  �  �  2.58 �  �  �  3.10

9300-720 �  Watercolour full pans, sepia, 2.5ml 4823098 502104 �  �  �  6 �  �  �  2.58 �  �  �  3.10

9300-721 �  Watercolour full pans, raw sienna, 2.5ml 4823098 502111 �  �  �  6 �  �  �  2.58 �  �  �  3.10

9300-722 �  Watercolour full pans, umber, 2.5ml 4823098 502142 �  �  �  6 �  �  �  2.58 �  �  �  3.10

9300-723 �  Watercolour full pans, mars brown, 2.5ml 4823098 502067 �  �  �  6 �  �  �  2.58 �  �  �  3.10

9300-724 �  Watercolour full pans, neutral black, 2.5ml 4823098 502074 �  �  �  6 �  �  �  2.58 �  �  �  3.10

9300-725 �  Watercolour full pans, madder red, 2.5ml 4823098 502050 �  �  �  6 �  �  �  2.58 �  �  �  3.10

9300-726 �  Watercolour full pans, madder rose, 2.5ml 4823098 502043 �  �  �  6 �  �  �  2.58 �  �  �  3.10
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ROSA GALLERY WATERCOLOURS ARTISTS’ QUALITY, FULL PANS, 90 INDIVIDUAL COLOURS 2.5ML continued
9300-727 �  Watercolour full pans, quinacridone lilac, 2.5ml 4823098 502173 �  �  �  6 �  �  �  2.58 �  �  �  3.10

9300-728 �  Watercolour full pans, sap green, 2.5ml 4823098 502166 �  �  �  6 �  �  �  2.58 �  �  �  3.10

9300-729 �  Watercolour full pans, bright blue, 2.5ml 4823098 501893 �  �  �  6 �  �  �  2.58 �  �  �  3.10

9300-730 �  Watercolour full pans, golden yellow, 2.5ml 4823098 501947 �  �  �  6 �  �  �  2.58 �  �  �  3.10

9300-731 �  Watercolour full pans, cadmium yellow light, 2.5ml 4823098 501961 �  �  �  6 �  �  �  2.58 �  �  �  3.10

9300-732 �  Watercolour full pans, cadmium yellow deep, 2.5ml 4823098 504443 �  �  �  6 �  �  �  2.58 �  �  �  3.10

9300-733 �  Watercolour full pans, burnt sienna, 2.5ml 4823098 506140 �  �  �  6 �  �  �  2.58 �  �  �  3.10

9300-734 �  Watercolour full pans, flame red, 2.5ml 4823098 506096 �  �  �  6 �  �  �  2.58 �  �  �  3.10

9300-735 �  Watercolour full pans, quinacridone gold, 2.5ml 4823098 506164 �  �  �  6 �  �  �  2.58 �  �  �  3.10

9300-736 �  Watercolour full pans, english red, 2.5ml 4823098 506102 �  �  �  6 �  �  �  2.58 �  �  �  3.10

9300-737 �  Watercolour full pans, payne’s grey, 2.5ml 4823098 506157 �  �  �  6 �  �  �  2.58 �  �  �  3.10

9300-738 �  Watercolour full pans, blue indanthrene, 2.5ml 4823098 506119 �  �  �  6 �  �  �  2.58 �  �  �  3.10

9300-739 �  Watercolour full pans, bright green, 2.5ml 4823098 506171 �  �  �  6 �  �  �  2.58 �  �  �  3.10

9300-740 �  Watercolour full pans, bright red, 2.5ml 4823098 506188 �  �  �  6 �  �  �  2.58 �  �  �  3.10

9300-741 �  Watercolour full pans, cobalt turquoise, 2.5ml 4823098 506126 �  �  �  6 �  �  �  2.58 �  �  �  3.10

9300-742 �  Watercolour full pans, lavender, 2.5ml 4823098 516613 �  �  �  6 �  �  �  2.58 �  �  �  3.10

9300-743 �  Watercolour full pans, chromium oxide, 2.5ml 4823098 516620 �  �  �  6 �  �  �  2.58 �  �  �  3.10

9300-744 �  Watercolour full pans, opera rose, 2.5ml 4823098 516606 �  �  �  6 �  �  �  2.58 �  �  �  3.10

9300-745 �  Watercolour full pans, naples yellow light, 2.5ml 4823098 516590 �  �  �  6 �  �  �  2.58 �  �  �  3.10

9300-746 �  Watercolour full pans, burnt umber, 2.5ml 4823098 516583 �  �  �  6 �  �  �  2.58 �  �  �  3.10

9300-747 �  Watercolour full pans, black grape, 2.5ml 4823098 516576 �  �  �  6 �  �  �  2.58 �  �  �  3.10

9300-748 �  Watercolour full pans, naples rose, 2.5ml 4823098 516569 �  �  �  6 �  �  �  2.58 �  �  �  3.10

9300-749 �  Watercolour full pans, quinacridone violet, 2.5ml 4823098 516552 �  �  �  6 �  �  �  2.58 �  �  �  3.10

9300-750 �  Watercolour full pans, royal blue light 2.5ml 4823098 516545 �  �  �  6 �  �  �  2.58 �  �  �  3.10

9300-751 �  Watercolour full pans, aureoline, 2.5ml 4823098 517351 �  �  �  6 �  �  �  2.58 �  �  �  3.10

9300-752 �  Watercolour full pans, cerulean blue, 2.5ml 4823098 517368 �  �  �  6 �  �  �  2.58 �  �  �  3.10

9300-753 �  Watercolour full pans, royal brown, 2.5ml 4823098 517375 �  �  �  6 �  �  �  2.58 �  �  �  3.10

9300-754 �  Watercolour full pans, mint, 2.5ml 4823098 517382 �  �  �  6 �  �  �  2.58 �  �  �  3.10

9300-755 �  Watercolour full pans, aureoline green, 2.5ml 4823098 517399 �  �  �  6 �  �  �  2.58 �  �  �  3.10

9300-756 �  Watercolour full pans, coral, 2.5ml 4823098 517405 �  �  �  6 �  �  �  2.58 �  �  �  3.10

9300-757 �  Watercolour full pans, madder brown, 2.5ml 4823098 517412 �  �  �  6 �  �  �  2.58 �  �  �  3.10

9300-758 �  Watercolour full pans, caput mortuum, 2.5ml 4823098 517429 �  �  �  6 �  �  �  2.58 �  �  �  3.10

9300-759 �  Watercolour full pans, warm grey, 2.5ml 4823098 517436 �  �  �  6 �  �  �  2.58 �  �  �  3.10

9300-760 �  Watercolour full pans, cobalt turquoise, 2.5ml 4823098 517443 �  �  �  6 �  �  �  2.58 �  �  �  3.10

9300-761 �  Watercolour full pans, golden brown, 2.5ml 4823098 536475 �  �  �  6 �  �  �  2.58 �  �  �  3.10

9300-762 �  Watercolour full pans, azure blue, 2.5ml 4823098 536482 �  �  �  6 �  �  �  2.58 �  �  �  3.10

9300-763 �  Watercolour full pans, maroon brown, 2.5ml 4823098 536499 �  �  �  6 �  �  �  2.58 �  �  �  3.10

9300-764 �  Watercolour full pans, magenta grey, 2.5ml 4823098 536468 �  �  �  6 �  �  �  2.58 �  �  �  3.10

9300-765 �  Watercolour full pans, violet black, 2.5ml 4823098 536451 �  �  �  6 �  �  �  2.58 �  �  �  3.10

9300-766 �  Watercolour full pans, jade green, 2.5ml 4823098 536444 �  �  �  6 �  �  �  2.58 �  �  �  3.10

9300-767 �  Watercolour full pans, azure green, 2.5ml 4823098 536437 �  �  �  6 �  �  �  2.58 �  �  �  3.10

9300-768 �  Watercolour full pans, cobalt grey, 2.5ml 4823098 536420 �  �  �  6 �  �  �  2.58 �  �  �  3.10

9300-769 �  Watercolour full pans, carbon red, 2.5ml 4823098 536413 �  �  �  6 �  �  �  2.58 �  �  �  3.10

9300-770 �  Watercolour full pans, carbon black, 2.5ml 4823098 536406 �  �  �  6 �  �  �  2.58 �  �  �  3.10

9300-771 �  Watercolour full pans, azo yellow, 2.5ml 4823098 541028 �  �  �  6 �  �  �  2.58 �  �  �  3.10

9300-772 �  Watercolour full pans, golden ochre, 2.5ml 4823098 541011 �  �  �  6 �  �  �  2.58 �  �  �  3.10

9300-773 �  Watercolour full pans, cadmium orange medium, 2.5ml 4823098 541004 �  �  �  6 �  �  �  2.58 �  �  �  3.10

9300-774 �  Watercolour full pans, cadmium red deep, 2.5ml 4823098 540991 �  �  �  6 �  �  �  2.58 �  �  �  3.10

9300-775 �  Watercolour full pans, pyrrole red, 25ml 4823098 540977 �  �  �  6 �  �  �  2.58 �  �  �  3.10

9300-776 �  Watercolour full pans, cobalt green medium, 2.5ml 4823098 540984 �  �  �  6 �  �  �  2.58 �  �  �  3.10

9300-777 �  Watercolour full pans, ultramarine spectral, 2.5ml 4823098 540960 �  �  �  6 �  �  �  2.58 �  �  �  3.10

9300-778 �  Watercolour full pans, indanthrene grey, 2.5ml 4823098 540953 �  �  �  6 �  �  �  2.58 �  �  �  3.10

9300-779 �  Watercolour full pans, prussian blue, 2.5ml 4823098 543589 �  �  �  6 �  �  �  2.58 �  �  �  3.10
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ROSA GALLERY WATERCOLOURS ARTISTS’ QUALITY, FULL PANS, 90 INDIVIDUAL COLOURS 2.5ML continued
9300-780 �  Watercolour full pans, royal green, 2.5ml 4823098 543596 �  �  �  6 �  �  �  2.58 �  �  �  3.10

9300-781 �  Watercolour full pans, burgundy red, 2.5ml 4823098 543602 �  �  �  6 �  �  �  2.58 �  �  �  3.10

9300-782 �  Watercolour full pans, royal blue, 2.5ml 4823098 543619 �  �  �  6 �  �  �  2.58 �  �  �  3.10

9300-784 �  Watercolour full pans, cobalt brown, 2.5ml 4823098 543633 �  �  �  6 �  �  �  2.58 �  �  �  3.10

9300-785 �  Watercolour full pans, violet quartz, 2.5ml 4823098 543640 �  �  �  6 �  �  �  2.58 �  �  �  3.10

9300-786 �  Watercolour full pans, green quartz, 2.5ml 4823098 543664 �  �  �  6 �  �  �  2.58 �  �  �  3.10

9300-787 �  Watercolour full pans, nightfall violet, 2.5ml 4823098 543671 �  �  �  6 �  �  �  2.58 �  �  �  3.10

9300-788 �  Watercolour full pans, carbon yellow, 2.5ml 4823098 543657 �  �  �  6 �  �  �  2.58 �  �  �  3.10

9300-800 �  Watercolour full pans, gold, 2.5ml 4823098 537472 �  �  �  6 �  �  �  2.58 �  �  �  3.10

9300-801 �  Watercolour full pans, silver, 2.5ml 4823098 537465 �  �  �  6 �  �  �  2.58 �  �  �  3.10

9300-802 �  Watercolour full pans, bronze, 2.5ml 4823098 544180 �  �  �  6 �  �  �  2.58 �  �  �  3.10

9398 �  �  �  Display stand, wooden, with 540 watercolour full pans, 90 assorted colours, with 6 of each colour 
(2.5ml pans) (Measurement:  Height: 77cm X Width: 64.5cm X Depth: 22.5cm ) �  �  �  �  �  1395.00 �  1674.00

ROSA GALLERY WATERCOLOURS ARTISTS’ QUALITY, TUBES, 90 INDIVIDUAL COLOURS, 10ML
9400-701 �  Watercolour tubes, zinc white, 10ml 4823098 507765 �  �  �  4 �  �  �  3.46 �  �  �  4.15

9400-702 �  Watercolour tubes, cadmium lemon, 10ml 4823098 507888 �  �  �  4 �  �  �  3.46 �  �  �  4.15

9400-703 �  Watercolour tubes, yellow medium, 10ml 4823098 507864 �  �  �  4 �  �  �  3.46 �  �  �  4.15

9400-704 �  Watercolour tubes, titanium white, 10ml 4823098 516736 �  �  �  4 �  �  �  3.46 �  �  �  4.15

9400-705 �  Watercolour tubes, cadmium orange, 10ml 4823098 507895 �  �  �  4 �  �  �  3.46 �  �  �  4.15

9400-706 �  Watercolour tubes, cadmium red, 10ml 4823098 507901 �  �  �  4 �  �  �  3.46 �  �  �  4.15

9400-707 �  Watercolour tubes, cadmium red medium, 10ml 4823098 507918 �  �  �  4 �  �  �  3.46 �  �  �  4.15

9400-708 �  Watercolour tubes, carmine, 10ml 4823098 507925 �  �  �  4 �  �  �  3.46 �  �  �  4.15

9400-709 �  Watercolour tubes, magenta rose, 10ml 4823098 507970 �  �  �  4 �  �  �  3.46 �  �  �  4.15

9400-710 �  Watercolour tubes, violet, 10ml 4823098 508090 �  �  �  4 �  �  �  3.46 �  �  �  4.15

9400-711 �  Watercolour tubes, green, 10ml 4823098 507819 �  �  �  4 �  �  �  3.46 �  �  �  4.15

9400-712 �  Watercolour tubes, emerald green 10ml 4823098 508069 �  �  �  4 �  �  �  3.46 �  �  �  4.15

9400-713 �  Watercolour tubes, olive green 10ml 4823098 508007 �  �  �  4 �  �  �  3.46 �  �  �  4.15

9400-714 �  Watercolour tubes, turquoise, 10ml 4823098 507772 �  �  �  4 �  �  �  3.46 �  �  �  4.15

9400-715 �  Watercolour tubes, ultramarine, 10ml 4823098 508076 �  �  �  4 �  �  �  3.46 �  �  �  4.15

9400-716 �  Watercolour tubes, cobalt blue, 10ml 4823098 507949 �  �  �  4 �  �  �  3.46 �  �  �  4.15

9400-717 �  Watercolour tubes, indigo, 10ml 4823098 507840 �  �  �  4 �  �  �  3.46 �  �  �  4.15

9400-718 �  Watercolour tubes, light blue, 10ml 4823098 507789 �  �  �  4 �  �  �  3.46 �  �  �  4.15

9400-719 �  Watercolour tubes, yellow ochre, 10ml 4823098 507796 �  �  �  4 �  �  �  3.46 �  �  �  4.15

9400-720 �  Watercolour tubes, sepia, 10ml 4823098 508021 �  �  �  4 �  �  �  3.46 �  �  �  4.15

9400-721 �  Watercolour tubes, raw sienna, 10ml 4823098 508038 �  �  �  4 �  �  �  3.46 �  �  �  4.15

9400-722 �  Watercolour tubes, umber, 10ml 4823098 508083 �  �  �  4 �  �  �  3.46 �  �  �  4.15

9400-723 �  Watercolour tubes, mars brown, 10ml 4823098 507987 �  �  �  4 �  �  �  3.46 �  �  �  4.15

9400-724 �  Watercolour tubes, neutral black, 10ml 4823098 507994 �  �  �  4 �  �  �  3.46 �  �  �  4.15

9400-725 �  Watercolour tubes, madder red, 10ml 4823098 507963 �  �  �  4 �  �  �  3.46 �  �  �  4.15

9400-726 �  Watercolour tubes, madder rose, 10ml 4823098 507956 �  �  �  4 �  �  �  3.46 �  �  �  4.15

9400-727 �  Watercolour tubes, quinacridone lilac, 10ml 4823098 508113 �  �  �  4 �  �  �  3.46 �  �  �  4.15

9400-728 �  Watercolour tubes, sap green, 10ml 4823098 507802 �  �  �  4 �  �  �  3.46 �  �  �  4.15

9400-729 �  Watercolour tubes, bright blue, 10ml 4823098 508120 �  �  �  4 �  �  �  3.46 �  �  �  4.15

9400-730 �  Watercolour tubes, golden yellow, 10ml 4823098 507826 �  �  �  4 �  �  �  3.46 �  �  �  4.15

9400-731 �  Watercolour tubes, cadmium yellow light, 10ml 4823098 507857 �  �  �  4 �  �  �  3.46 �  �  �  4.15

9400-732 �  Watercolour tubes, cadmium yellow deep, 10ml 4823098 507871 �  �  �  4 �  �  �  3.46 �  �  �  4.15

9400-733 �  Watercolour tubes, burnt sienna, 10ml 4823098 508045 �  �  �  4 �  �  �  3.46 �  �  �  4.15

9400-734 �  Watercolour tubes, flame red, 10ml 4823098 508014 �  �  �  4 �  �  �  3.46 �  �  �  4.15

9400-735 �  Watercolour tubes, quinacridone gold, 10ml 4823098 508106 �  �  �  4 �  �  �  3.46 �  �  �  4.15

9400-736 �  Watercolour tubes, english red, 10ml 4823098 507758 �  �  �  4 �  �  �  3.46 �  �  �  4.15

9400-737 �  Watercolour tubes, payne’s, grey, 10ml 4823098 508052 �  �  �  4 �  �  �  3.46 �  �  �  4.15

9400-738 �  Watercolour tubes, blue indanthrene, 10ml 4823098 507833 �  �  �  4 �  �  �  3.46 �  �  �  4.15
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ROSA GALLERY WATERCOLOURS ARTISTS’ QUALITY, TUBES, 90 INDIVIDUAL COLOURS, 10ML continued
9400-739 �  Watercolour tubes, bright green, 10ml 4823098 508137 �  �  �  4 �  �  �  3.46 �  �  �  4.15
9400-740 �  Watercolour tubes, bright red, 10ml 4823098 508144 �  �  �  4 �  �  �  3.46 �  �  �  4.15
9400-741 �  Watercolour tubes, cobalt turquoise, 10ml 4823098 507932 �  �  �  4 �  �  �  3.46 �  �  �  4.15
9400-742 �  Watercolour tubes, lavender, 10ml 4823098 516729 �  �  �  4 �  �  �  3.46 �  �  �  4.15
9400-743 �  Watercolour tubes, chromium oxide, 10ml 4823098 516712 �  �  �  4 �  �  �  3.46 �  �  �  4.15
9400-744 �  Watercolour tubes, opera rose, 10ml 4823098 516705 �  �  �  4 �  �  �  3.46 �  �  �  4.15
9400-745 �  Watercolour tubes, naples yellow light, 10ml 4823098 516699 �  �  �  4 �  �  �  3.46 �  �  �  4.15
9400-746 �  Watercolour tubes, burnt umber, 10ml 4823098 516675 �  �  �  4 �  �  �  3.46 �  �  �  4.15
9400-747 �  Watercolour tubes, black grape, 10ml 4823098 516668 �  �  �  4 �  �  �  3.46 �  �  �  4.15
9400-748 �  Watercolour tubes, naples rose, 10ml 4823098 516682 �  �  �  4 �  �  �  3.46 �  �  �  4.15
9400-749 �  Watercolour tubes, quinacridone violet, 10ml 4823098 516651 �  �  �  4 �  �  �  3.46 �  �  �  4.15
9400-750 �  Watercolour tubes, royal blue light, 10ml 4823098 516644 �  �  �  4 �  �  �  3.46 �  �  �  4.15
9400-751 �  Watercolour tubes, aureoline, 10ml 4823098 517467 �  �  �  4 �  �  �  3.46 �  �  �  4.15
9400-752 �  Watercolour tubes, cerulean blue, 10ml 4823098 517450 �  �  �  4 �  �  �  3.46 �  �  �  4.15
9400-753 �  Watercolour tubes, royal brown, 10ml 4823098 517542 �  �  �  4 �  �  �  3.46 �  �  �  4.15
9400-754 �  Watercolour tubes, mint, 10ml 4823098 517528 �  �  �  4 �  �  �  3.46 �  �  �  4.15
9400-755 �  Watercolour tubes, aureoline green, 10ml 4823098 517535 �  �  �  4 �  �  �  3.46 �  �  �  4.15
9400-756 �  Watercolour tubes, coral, 10ml 4823098 517511 �  �  �  4 �  �  �  3.46 �  �  �  4.15
9400-757 �  Watercolour tubes, madder brown, 10ml 4823098 517481 �  �  �  4 �  �  �  3.46 �  �  �  4.15
9400-758 �  Watercolour tubes, caput mortuum, 10ml 4823098 517504 �  �  �  4 �  �  �  3.46 �  �  �  4.15
9400-759 �  Watercolour tubes, warm grey, 10ml 4823098 517498 �  �  �  4 �  �  �  3.46 �  �  �  4.15
9400-760 �  Watercolour tubes, black green, 10ml 4823098 517474 �  �  �  4 �  �  �  3.46 �  �  �  4.15
9400-761 �  Watercolour tubes, golden brown, 10ml 4823098 536505 �  �  �  4 �  �  �  3.46 �  �  �  4.15
9400-762 �  Watercolour tubes, azure blue, 10ml 4823098 536512 �  �  �  4 �  �  �  3.46 �  �  �  4.15
9400-763 �  Watercolour tubes, maroon brown, 10ml 4823098 536529 �  �  �  4 �  �  �  3.46 �  �  �  4.15
9400-764 �  Watercolour tubes, magenta grey, 10ml 4823098 536598 �  �  �  4 �  �  �  3.46 �  �  �  4.15
9400-765 �  Watercolour tubes, violet black, 10ml 4823098 536581 �  �  �  4 �  �  �  3.46 �  �  �  4.15
9400-766 �  Watercolour tubes, jade green, 10ml 4823098 536574 �  �  �  4 �  �  �  3.46 �  �  �  4.15
9400-767 �  Watercolour tubes, azure green, 10ml 4823098 536567 �  �  �  4 �  �  �  3.46 �  �  �  4.15
9400-768 �  Watercolour tubes, cobalt grey, 10ml 4823098 536550 �  �  �  4 �  �  �  3.46 �  �  �  4.15
9400-769 �  Watercolour tubes, carbon red, 10ml 4823098 536543 �  �  �  4 �  �  �  3.46 �  �  �  4.15
9400-770 �  Watercolour tubes, carbon black, 10ml 4823098 536536 �  �  �  4 �  �  �  3.46 �  �  �  4.15
9400-771 �  Watercolour tubes, azo yellow, 10ml 4823098 541103 �  �  �  4 �  �  �  3.46 �  �  �  4.15
9400-772 �  Watercolour tubes, golden ochre, 10ml 4823098 541080 �  �  �  4 �  �  �  3.46 �  �  �  4.15
9400-773 �  Watercolour tubes, cadmium orange medium, 10ml 4823098 541073 �  �  �  4 �  �  �  3.46 �  �  �  4.15
9400-774 �  Watercolour tubes, cadmium red deep, 10ml 4823098 541066 �  �  �  4 �  �  �  3.46 �  �  �  4.15
9400-775 �  Watercolour tubes, pyrrole red, 10ml 4823098 541097 �  �  �  4 �  �  �  3.46 �  �  �  4.15
9400-776 �  Watercolour tubes, cobalt green medium, 10ml 4823098 541059 �  �  �  4 �  �  �  3.46 �  �  �  4.15
9400-777 �  Watercolour tubes, ultramarine spectral, 10ml 4823098 541042 �  �  �  4 �  �  �  3.46 �  �  �  4.15
9400-778 �  Watercolour tubes, indanthrene grey, 10ml 4823098 541035 �  �  �  4 �  �  �  3.46 �  �  �  4.15
9400-779 �  Watercolour tubes, prussian blue, 10ml 4823098 543770 �  �  �  4 �  �  �  3.46 �  �  �  4.15
9400-780 �  Watercolour tubes, royal green, 10ml 4823098 543763 �  �  �  4 �  �  �  3.46 �  �  �  4.15
9400-781 �  Watercolour tubes, burgundy red, 10ml 4823098 543749 �  �  �  4 �  �  �  3.46 �  �  �  4.15
9400-782 �  Watercolour tubes, royal blue, 10ml 4823098 543756 �  �  �  4 �  �  �  3.46 �  �  �  4.15
9400-784 �  Watercolour tubes, cobalt brown, 10ml 4823098 543718 �  �  �  4 �  �  �  3.46 �  �  �  4.15
9400-785 �  Watercolour tubes, violet quartz, 10ml 4823098 543725 �  �  �  4 �  �  �  3.46 �  �  �  4.15
9400-786 �  Watercolour tubes, green quartz, 10ml 4823098 543701 �  �  �  4 �  �  �  3.46 �  �  �  4.15
9400-787 �  Watercolour tubes, nightfall violet, 10ml 4823098 543695 �  �  �  4 �  �  �  3.46 �  �  �  4.15
9400-788 �  Watercolour tubes, carbon yellow, 10ml 4823098  543688 �  �  �  4 �  �  �  3.46 �  �  �  4.15
9400-800 �  Watercolour tubes, gold 10ml 4823098 537458 �  �  �  4 �  �  �  3.46 �  �  �  4.15
9400-801 �  Watercolour tubes, silver, 10ml 4823098 537441 �  �  �  4 �  �  �  3.46 �  �  �  4.15
9400-802 �  Watercolour tubes, bronze, 10ml 4823098 544197 �  �  �  4 �  �  �  3.46 �  �  �  4.15
9498 �  �  �  Display stand, wooden, with 360 watercolour tubes, 90 assorted colours, with 4 tubes of each colour 

(10ml tubes) (Measurement: Height: 77cm X Width: 64.5cm x Depth: 22.5cm) �  �  �  �  �  1245.00 �  1494.00
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ROSA GALLERY WATERCOLOURS ARTISTS’ QUALITY, TUBE SETS, 10ML
9501 �  �  �  Watercolour tubes, Classic, set 12 assorted colours, 10ml 4823098 540687 �  �  �  3 �  �  35.83�  �  �  42.99

9504 �  �  �  Watercolour tubes, Classic, set 24 assorted colours, 10ml 4823098 540670 �  �  �  1 �  �  66.66�  �  �  79.99

9510 �  �  �  Watercolour tubes, Granulated, set of 12 assorted colours, 10ml 4823098 544135 �  �  �  3 �  �  35.83�  �  �  42.99

9491 �  �  �  Watercolour tubes, wooden box with 14 assorted colours, 10ml 4823098 514008 �  �  �  1 �  �  45.83�  �  �  54.99

ROSA ARTISTS WATERCOLOURS DOT CARDS - NEW
9300-118 �  Dot card 10 colours (90) �  �  �  �  �  �  �  1.46 �  �  �  1.75

9300-215 �  Dot card 90 colours �  �  �  �  �  �  14.16�  �  �  16.99

ROSA GALLERY MERCHANDISER �  �  �  �  �  �  �  �  �  
9291 �  �  �  Floor standing wooden display with wooden and metal fixtures (Measurement:  Height: 220cm x Width: 

65cm x Depth: 24cm) with purchases of Rosa Gallery products to the value of �  �  �  �  �  2916.67 �  3500.00

ROSA STUDIO SKETCHBOARDS�  �  �  �  �  �  �  �  �  �  
9101 �  �  �  A4, MDF, with magnetic clip 4820149 893051 �  �  �  3 �  �  �  9.16�  �  �  10.99

9102 �  �  �  A3, MDF, with magnetic clip 4820149 890760 �  �  �  2 �  �  12.49�  �  �  14.99

9103 �  �  �  A2, MDF, with magnetic clip 4820149 890777 �  �  �  1 �  �  16.66�  �  �  19.99

9105 �  �  �  Magnetic clip for Sketchboard 4820149 915609 �  �  �  3 �  �  �  1.66 �  �  �  1.99

ROSA GALLERY ACRYLICS ARTISTS’ QUALITY, 60ML TUBES, 56 INDIVIDUAL COLOURS
9600-601 �  Acrylic paint, english red, 60ml tube 4823098 510833 �  �  �  4 �  �  �  4.16 �  �  �  4.99

9600-602 �  Acrylic paint, titanium white, 60ml tube 4823098 510826 �  �  �  4 �  �  �  4.16 �  �  �  4.99

9600-603 �  Acrylic paint, zinc white, 60ml tube 4823098 510819 �  �  �  4 �  �  �  4.16 �  �  �  4.99

9600-604 �  Acrylic paint, turquoise green, 60ml tube 4823098 510802 �  �  �  4 �  �  �  4.16 �  �  �  4.99

9600-605 �  Acrylic paint, turquoise, 60ml tube 4823098 510796 �  �  �  4 �  �  �  4.16 �  �  �  4.99

9600-606 �  Acrylic paint, phthalocyanine blue, 60ml tube 4823098 510772 �  �  �  4 �  �  �  4.16 �  �  �  4.99

9600-607 �  Acrylic paint, van dik brown, 60ml tube 4823098 510765 �  �  �  4 �  �  �  4.16 �  �  �  4.99

9600-608 �  Acrylic paint, gold ochre, 60ml tube 4823098 510741 �  �  �  4 �  �  �  4.16 �  �  �  4.99

9600-609 �  Acrylic paint, light ochre, 60ml tube 4823098 510734 �  �  �  4 �  �  �  4.16 �  �  �  4.99

9600-610 �  Acrylic paint, yellow green, 60ml tube 4823098 510727 �  �  �  4 �  �  �  4.16 �  �  �  4.99

9600-611 �  Acrylic paint, green light, 60ml tube 4823098 510710 �  �  �  4 �  �  �  4.16 �  �  �  4.99

9600-612 �  Acrylic paint, green medium, 60ml tube 4823098 510703 �  �  �  4 �  �  �  4.16 �  �  �  4.99

9600-613 �  Acrylic paint, sap green, 60ml tube 4823098 510697 �  �  �  4 �  �  �  4.16 �  �  �  4.99

9600-614 �  Acrylic paint, phthalocyanine green, 60ml tube 4823098 510680 �  �  �  4 �  �  �  4.16 �  �  �  4.99

9600-615 �  Acrylic paint, indigo, 60ml tube 4823098 510673 �  �  �  4 �  �  �  4.16 �  �  �  4.99

9600-616 �  Acrylic paint, cadmium yellow light, 60ml tube 4823098 510666 �  �  �  4 �  �  �  4.16 �  �  �  4.99

9600-617 �  Acrylic paint, cadmium yellow medium, 60ml tube 4823098 510659 �  �  �  4 �  �  �  4.16 �  �  �  4.99

9600-618 �  Acrylic paint, cadmium yellow deep, 60ml tube 4823098 510642 �  �  �  4 �  �  �  4.16 �  �  �  4.99

9600-619 �  Acrylic paint, cadmium orange, 60ml tube 4823098 510628 �  �  �  4 �  �  �  4.16 �  �  �  4.99

9600-620 �  Acrylic paint, cadmium red light, 60ml tube 4823098 510611 �  �  �  4 �  �  �  4.16 �  �  �  4.99

9600-621 �  Acrylic paint, cadmium red deep, 60ml tube 4823098 510604 �  �  �  4 �  �  �  4.16 �  �  �  4.99

9600-622 �  Acrylic paint, carmine deep, 60ml tube 4823098 510598 �  �  �  4 �  �  �  4.16 �  �  �  4.99

9600-623 �  Acrylic paint, carmine, 60ml tube 4823098 510581 �  �  �  4 �  �  �  4.16 �  �  �  4.99

9600-624 �  Acrylic paint, vermilion, 60ml tube 4823098 510574 �  �  �  4 �  �  �  4.16 �  �  �  4.99

9600-625 �  Acrylic paint, cobalt blue, 60ml tube 4823098 510567 �  �  �  4 �  �  �  4.16 �  �  �  4.99

9600-626 �  Acrylic paint, madder red, 60ml tube 4823098 510550 �  �  �  4 �  �  �  4.16 �  �  �  4.99

9600-627 �  Acrylic paint, cadmium lemon, 60ml tube 4823098 510635 �  �  �  4 �  �  �  4.16 �  �  �  4.99

9600-628 �  Acrylic paint, lilac, 60ml tube 4823098 510543 �  �  �  4 �  �  �  4.16 �  �  �  4.99

9600-629 �  Acrylic paint, mars black, 60ml tube 4823098 510529 �  �  �  4 �  �  �  4.16 �  �  �  4.99

9600-630 �  Acrylic paint, naples yellow, 60ml tube 4823098 510512 �  �  �  4 �  �  �  4.16 �  �  �  4.99

9600-631 �  Acrylic paint, naples rose, 60ml tube 4823098 510505 �  �  �  4 �  �  �  4.16 �  �  �  4.99

9600-632 �  Acrylic paint, naples flesh, 60ml tube 4823098 510499 �  �  �  4 �  �  �  4.16 �  �  �  4.99

9600-633 �  Acrylic paint, sky-blue, 60ml tube 4823098 510482 �  �  �  4 �  �  �  4.16 �  �  �  4.99

9600-634 �  Acrylic paint, chromium oxide, 60ml tube 4823098 510475 �  �  �  4 �  �  �  4.16 �  �  �  4.99

9600-635 �  Acrylic paint, olive green, 60ml tube 4823098 510468 �  �  �  4 �  �  �  4.16 �  �  �  4.99
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ROSA GALLERY ACRYLICS ARTISTS’ QUALITY, 60ML TUBES, 56 INDIVIDUAL COLOURS continued
9600-636 �  Acrylic paint, venice rose, 60ml tube 4823098 510758 �  �  �  4 �  �  �  4.16 �  �  �  4.99

9600-637 �  Acrylic paint, rose, 60ml tube 4823098 510444 �  �  �  4 �  �  �  4.16 �  �  �  4.99

9600-638 �  Acrylic paint, lamp black, 60ml tube 4823098 510420 �  �  �  4 �  �  �  4.16 �  �  �  4.99

9600-639 �  Acrylic paint, royal blue, 60ml tube 4823098 510413 �  �  �  4 �  �  �  4.16 �  �  �  4.99

9600-640 �  Acrylic paint, prussian blue, 60ml tube 4823098 510406 �  �  �  4 �  �  �  4.16 �  �  �  4.99

9600-641 �  Acrylic paint, raw sienna, 60ml tube 4823098 510390 �  �  �  4 �  �  �  4.16 �  �  �  4.99

9600-642 �  Acrylic paint, burnt sienna, 60ml tube 4823098 509943 �  �  �  4 �  �  �  4.16 �  �  �  4.99

9600-643 �  Acrylic paint, warm grey, 60ml tube 4823098 509929 �  �  �  4 �  �  �  4.16 �  �  �  4.99

9600-644 �  Acrylic paint, emerald green, 60ml tube 4823098 509912 �  �  �  4 �  �  �  4.16 �  �  �  4.99

9600-645 �  Acrylic paint, ultramarine, 60ml tube 4823098 509899 �  �  �  4 �  �  �  4.16 �  �  �  4.99

9600-646 �  Acrylic paint, raw umber, 60ml tube 4823098 509882 �  �  �  4 �  �  �  4.16 �  �  �  4.99

9600-647 �  Acrylic paint, burnt umber, 60ml tube 4823098 509875 �  �  �  4 �  �  �  4.16 �  �  �  4.99

9600-648 �  Acrylic paint, violet light, 60ml tube 4823098 509820 �  �  �  4 �  �  �  4.16 �  �  �  4.99

9600-649 �  Acrylic paint, violet, 60ml tube 4823098 509813 �  �  �  4 �  �  �  4.16 �  �  �  4.99

9600-650 �  Acrylic paint, pistachio, 60ml tube 4823098 509806 �  �  �  4 �  �  �  4.16 �  �  �  4.99

9600-651 �  Acrylic paint, blue porcelain, 60ml tube 4823098 510789 �  �  �  4 �  �  �  4.16 �  �  �  4.99

9600-652 �  Acrylic paint, payne’s gray, 60ml tube 4823098 509936 �  �  �  4 �  �  �  4.16 �  �  �  4.99

9600-653 �  Acrylic paint, quinacridone rose, 60ml tube 4823098 510437 �  �  �  4 �  �  �  4.16 �  �  �  4.99

9600-654 �  Acrylic paint, ultramarine violet, 60ml tube 4823098 509905 �  �  �  4 �  �  �  4.16 �  �  �  4.99

9600-655 �  Acrylic paint, magenta, 60ml tube 4823098 510536 �  �  �  4 �  �  �  4.16 �  �  �  4.99

9600-656 �  Acrylic paint, rose light, 60ml tube 4823098 510451 �  �  �  4 �  �  �  4.16 �  �  �  4.99

9698 �  �  �  Display stand, wooden with 224 acrylic tubes, 56 assorted colours, with 4 tubes of each colour (60ml tubes)
(Measurements: Height: 125cm X Width: 64.5cm X Depth: 24cm) �  �  �  �  �  �  931.47 �  1117.76

ROSA GALLERY ACRYLIC PAINT SETS �  �  �  �  �  �  
9701 �  �  �  Acrylic paint set, 12 assorted colours, 20ml tubes, cardboard box 4823098 505471 �  �  �  3 �  �  23.33�  �  �  27.99

9702 �  �  �  Acrylic paint set, 18 assorted colours, 20ml tubes, cardboard box 4823098 505488 �  �  �  2 �  �  33.33�  �  �  39.99

9703 �  �  �  Acrylic paint set, 24 assorted colours, 20ml tubes, cardboard box 4823098 505495 �  �  �  1 �  �  45.83�  �  �  54.99

ROSA GALLERY OIL PAINT ARTISTS’ QUALITY, 45ML TUBES, 59 INDIVIDUAL COLOURS
9810-101 �  Oil Paint, titanium white, 45ml tube 4823098 509516 �  �  �  4 �  �  �  4.99 �  �  �  5.99

9810-102 �  Oil Paint, zinc white, 45ml tube 4823098 509523 �  �  �  4 �  �  �  4.99 �  �  �  5.99

9810-104 �  Oil Paint, phthalocyanine blue, 45ml tube 4823086 705371 �  �  �  4 �  �  �  4.99 �  �  �  5.99

9810-105 �  Oil Paint, viridian green, 45ml tube 4823086 705425 �  �  �  4 �  �  �  4.99 �  �  �  5.99

9810-106 �  Oil Paint, yellowish green, 45ml tube 4823086 706415 �  �  �  4 �  �  �  4.99 �  �  �  5.99

9810-109 �  Oil Paint, cadmium yellow light, 45ml tube 4823098 510260 �  �  �  4 �  �  �  4.99 �  �  �  5.99

9810-110 �  Oil Paint, cadmium yellow medium, 45ml tube 4823098 510277 �  �  �  4 �  �  �  4.99 �  �  �  5.99

9810-111 �  Oil Paint, cadmium lemon, 45ml tube 4823098 509561 �  �  �  4 �  �  �  4.99 �  �  �  5.99

9810-112 �  Oil Paint, cadmium red light, 45ml tube 4823086 705296 �  �  �  4 �  �  �  4.99 �  �  �  5.99

9810-113 �  Oil Paint, cadmium red deep, 45ml tube 4823098 509585 �  �  �  4 �  �  �  4.99 �  �  �  5.99

9810-115 �  Oil Paint, cobalt green deep, 45ml tube 4823086 705395 �  �  �  4 �  �  �  4.99 �  �  �  5.99

9810-116 �  Oil Paint, cobalt blue medium, 45ml tube 4823086 705357 �  �  �  4 �  �  �  4.99 �  �  �  5.99

9810-117 �  Oil Paint, cobalt violet deep, 45ml tube 4823098 509608 �  �  �  4 �  �  �  4.99 �  �  �  5.99

9810-121 �  Oil Paint, naples flesh, 45ml tube 4823098 510338 �  �  �  4 �  �  �  4.99 �  �  �  5.99

9810-122 �  Oil Paint yellow ochre, 45ml tube 4823086 705432 �  �  �  4 �  �  �  4.99 �  �  �  5.99

9810-124 �  Oil Paint, lamp black, 45ml tube 4823086 705500 �  �  �  4 �  �  �  4.99 �  �  �  5.99

9810-127 �  Oil Paint, ultramarine, 45ml tube 4823086 705364 �  �  �  4 �  �  �  4.99 �  �  �  5.99

9810-130 �  Oil Paint, cerulean, 45ml tube 4823086 705340 �  �  �  4 �  �  �  4.99 �  �  �  5.99

9810-131 �  Oil Paint, naples yellow light, 45ml tube 4823098 509639 �  �  �  4 �  �  �  4.99 �  �  �  5.99

9810-134 �  Oil Paint, cadmium orange, 45ml tube 4823086 705289 �  �  �  4 �  �  �  4.99 �  �  �  5.99

9810-139 �  Oil Paint, gold ochre, 45ml tube 4823086 705449 �  �  �  4 �  �  �  4.99 �  �  �  5.99

9810-142 �  Oil Paint, Prussian blue, 45ml tube 4823086 705388 �  �  �  4 �  �  �  4.99 �  �  �  5.99

9810-143 �  Oil Paint, emerald green, 45ml tube 4823086 706569 �  �  �  4 �  �  �  4.99 �  �  �  5.99

9810-146 �  Oil Paint, Indian red, 45ml tube 4823098 510253 �  �  �  4 �  �  �  4.99 �  �  �  5.99
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ROSA GALLERY OIL PAINT ARTISTS’ QUALITY, 45ML TUBES, 59 INDIVIDUAL COLOURS continued
9810-152 �  Oil Paint, naples rose, 45ml tube 4823098 509622 �  �  �  4 �  �  �  4.99 �  �  �  5.99

9810-153 �  Oil Paint, blue, 45ml tube 4823098 509721 �  �  �  4 �  �  �  4.99 �  �  �  5.99

9810-156 �  Oil Paint, ochre light, 45ml tube 4823098 509547 �  �  �  4 �  �  �  4.99 �  �  �  5.99

9810-159 �  Oil Paint, english red, 45ml tube 4823098 509509 �  �  �  4 �  �  �  4.99 �  �  �  5.99

9810-160 �  Oil Paint, indigo, 45ml tube 4823098 509554 �  �  �  4 �  �  �  4.99 �  �  �  5.99

9820-103 �  Oil Paint, royal blue, 45ml tube 4823086 705333 �  �  �  4 �  �  �  5.83 �  �  �  6.99

9820-107 �  Oil Paint, phthalocyanine green, 45ml tube 4823086 705401 �  �  �  4 �  �  �  5.83 �  �  �  6.99

9820-108 �  Oil Paint, sap green, 45ml tube 4823086 705418 �  �  �  4 �  �  �  5.83 �  �  �  6.99

9820-114 �  Oil Paint, bright red, 45ml tube 4823098 516187 �  �  �  4 �  �  �  5.83 �  �  �  6.99

9820-125 �  Oil Paint, raw sienna, 45ml tube 4823086 705456 �  �  �  4 �  �  �  5.83 �  �  �  6.99

9820-126 �  Oil Paint, burnt sienna, 45ml tube 4823086 705463 �  �  �  4 �  �  �  5.83 �  �  �  6.99

9820-128 �  Oil Paint, raw umber, 45ml tube 4823086 705494 �  �  �  4 �  �  �  5.83 �  �  �  6.99

9820-129 �  Oil Paint, burnt umber, 45ml tube 4823086 705487 �  �  �  4 �  �  �  5.83 �  �  �  6.99

9820-136 �  Oil Paint, quinacridone lilac, 45ml tube 4823086 706477 �  �  �  4 �  �  �  5.83 �  �  �  6.99

9820-137 �  Oil Paint, turquoise blue, 45ml tube 4823098 509530 �  �  �  4 �  �  �  5.83 �  �  �  6.99

9820-147 �  Oil Paint, payne’s grey, 45ml tube 4823098 509714 �  �  �  4 �  �  �  5.83 �  �  �  6.99

9820-148 �  Oil Paint, kaput mortuum deep, 45ml tube 4823098 516163 �  �  �  4 �  �  �  5.83 �  �  �  6.99

9820-154 �  Oil Paint, magenta rose, 45ml tube 4823098 509615 �  �  �  4 �  �  �  5.83 �  �  �  6.99

9820-155 �  Oil Paint, quinacridone violet, 45ml tube 4823098 509738 �  �  �  4 �  �  �  5.83 �  �  �  6.99

9830-118 �  Oil Paint, madder red, 45ml tube 4823098 516170 �  �  �  4 �  �  �  6.66 �  �  �  7.99

9830-119 �  Oil Paint, magenta, 45ml tube 4823086 705326 �  �  �  4 �  �  �  6.66 �  �  �  7.99

9830-120 �  Oil Paint, azure black, 45ml tube 4823098 518051 �  �  �  4 �  �  �  6.66 �  �  �  7.99

9830-123 �  Oil Paint, quinacridone rose, 45ml tube 4823086 704619 �  �  �  4 �  �  �  6.66 �  �  �  7.99

9830-132 �  Oil Paint, golden yellow, 45ml tube 4823098 516200 �  �  �  4 �  �  �  6.66 �  �  �  7.99

9830-133 �  Oil Paint, Indian yellow, 45ml tube 4823086 706439 �  �  �  4 �  �  �  6.66 �  �  �  7.99

9830-135 �  Oil Paint, transparent mars yellow, 45ml tube 4823098 516224 �  �  �  4 �  �  �  6.66 �  �  �  7.99

9830-138 �  Oil Paint, chromium oxide, 45ml tube 4823086 706521 �  �  �  4 �  �  �  6.66 �  �  �  7.99

9830-140 �  Oil Paint, transparent mars orange, 45ml tube 4823098 516217 �  �  �  4 �  �  �  6.66 �  �  �  7.99

9830-141 �  Oil Paint, carmine red, 45ml tube 4823098 509592 �  �  �  4 �  �  �  6.66 �  �  �  7.99

9830-144 �  Oil Paint, olive green, 45ml tube 4823098 509646 �  �  �  4 �  �  �  6.66 �  �  �  7.99

9830-145 �  Oil Paint, royal brown, 45ml tube 4823098 516194 �  �  �  4 �  �  �  6.66 �  �  �  7.99

9830-150 �  Oil Paint, flame orange, 45ml tube 4823098 518068 �  �  �  4 �  �  �  6.66 �  �  �  7.99

9830-151 �  Oil Paint, ultramarine spectral, 45ml tube 4823086 704671 �  �  �  4 �  �  �  6.66 �  �  �  7.99

9830-157 �  Oil Paint, mars brown deep, 45ml tube 4823086 707375 �  �  �  4 �  �  �  6.66 �  �  �  7.99

9830-170 �  Oil Paint, deep red, 45ml tube 4823098 529941 �  �  �  4 �  �  �  6.66 �  �  �  7.99

9898 �  �  �  Display stand, wooden with 236 oil tubes, 59 assorted colours, with 4 tubes of each colour (45ml tubes)
(Measurements: Height: 125cm X Width: 64.5cm X Depth: 24cm) �  �  �  �  �  1331.37 �  1597.64

ROSA GALLERY OIL PAINTS ARTISTS’ QUALITY, 100ML TUBES
9850-101 �  Oil Paint, titanium white, 100ml tube 4823098 510031 �  �  �  4 �  �  �  9.99�  �  �  11.99

9850-102 �  Oil Paint, zinc white, 100ml tube 4823098 509684 �  �  �  4 �  �  �  9.99�  �  �  11.99

ROSA GALLERY OIL PAINT SETS �  �  �  �  �  �  �  �  �  
9801 �  �  �  Oil set, 12 x 20ml tubes assorted colours 4823098 505532 �  �  �  3 �  �  29.16�  �  �  34.99

9802 �  �  �  Oil set, 18 x 20ml tubes assorted colours 4823098 505549 �  �  �  2 �  �  41.66�  �  �  49.99

9803 �  �  �  Oil set, 24 x 20ml tubes assorted colours 4823098 505556 �  �  �  1 �  �  54.16�  �  �  64.99

ROSA TRAVEL BRUSHES
19817802�  Sable/Synthetic mix, round, 178, No.2, short handle 4823098 516804 �  �  �  1 �  �  13.33�  �  �  15.99

19817804�  Sable/Synthetic mix, round, 178, No.4, short handle 4823098 516873 �  �  �  1 �  �  16.66�  �  �  19.99

19817806�  Sable/Synthetic mix, round, 178, No.6, short handle 4823098 516774 �  �  �  1 �  �  20.83�  �  �  24.99

19817808�  Sable/Synthetic mix, round, 178, No.8, short handle 4823098 516767 �  �  �  1 �  �  29.16�  �  �  34.99
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ROSA STREAM BRUSHES
18513200�  Synthetic round, 132, No.0, short handle 4823098 517306 �  �  �  3 �  �  �  2.49 �  �  �  2.99

18513201�  Synthetic round, 132, No.1, short handle 4823098 517238 �  �  �  3 �  �  �  2.91 �  �  �  3.49

18513202�  Synthetic round, 132, No.2, short handle 4823098 517221 �  �  �  3 �  �  �  2.91 �  �  �  3.49

18513203�  Synthetic round, 132, No.3, short handle 4823098 517214 �  �  �  3 �  �  �  2.99 �  �  �  3.59

18513204�  Synthetic round, 132, No.4, short handle 4823098 517207 �  �  �  3 �  �  �  3.08 �  �  �  3.69

18513205�  Synthetic round, 132, No.5, short handle 4823098 517191 �  �  �  3 �  �  �  3.16 �  �  �  3.79

18513206�  Synthetic round, 132, No.6, short handle 4823098 517184 �  �  �  3 �  �  �  3.74 �  �  �  4.49

18513207* Synthetic round, 132, No.7, short handle 4823098 517177 �  �  �  3 �  �  �  4.16 �  �  �  4.99

18513208�  Synthetic round, 132, No.8, short handle 4823098 517160 �  �  �  3 �  �  �  4.83 �  �  �  5.79

18513209�  Synthetic round, 132, No.9, short handle 4823098 517153 �  �  �  3 �  �  �  4.99 �  �  �  5.99

18513210�  Synthetic round, 132, No.10, short handle 4823098 517245 �  �  �  3 �  �  �  5.83 �  �  �  6.99

18812331�  Synthetics round, liner, 123/3, No.1, (0.3mm) short handle 4823098 517030 �  �  �  3 �  �  �  3.33 �  �  �  3.99

18812332* Synthetics round, liner, 123/3, No.2, (0.3mm) short handle 4823098 517023 �  �  �  3 �  �  �  3.33 �  �  �  3.99

18812333�  Synthetics round, liner, 123/3, No.3, (0.3mm) short handle 4823098 517337 �  �  �  3 �  �  �  3.33 �  �  �  3.99

18812351�  Synthetics round, liner, 123/5, No.1, (0.5mm) short handle 4823098 517108 �  �  �  3 �  �  �  3.33 �  �  �  3.99

18812352�  Synthetics round, liner, 123/5, No.2, (0.5mm) short handle 4823098 517078 �  �  �  3 �  �  �  3.33 �  �  �  3.99

18812353* Synthetics round, liner, 123/5, No.3, (0.5mm) short handle 4823098 517009 �  �  �  3 �  �  �  3.33 �  �  �  3.99

18812371* Synthetics round, liner, 123/7, No.1, (0.7mm) short handle 4823098 516996 �  �  �  3 �  �  �  3.33 �  �  �  3.99

18812372�  Synthetics round, liner, 123/7, No.2, (0.7mm) short handle 4823098 516989 �  �  �  3 �  �  �  3.33 �  �  �  3.99

18812373�  Synthetics round, liner, 123/7, No.3, (0.7mm) short handle 4823098 516972 �  �  �  3 �  �  �  3.33 �  �  �  3.99

18813403�  Synthetics flat, 134, No.3, short handle 4823098 517122 �  �  �  3 �  �  �  2.49 �  �  �  2.99

18813404�  Synthetics flat, 134, No.4, short handle 4823098 517115 �  �  �  3 �  �  �  2.91 �  �  �  3.49

18813405�  Synthetics flat, 134, No.5, short handle 4823098 517290 �  �  �  3 �  �  �  3.33 �  �  �  3.99

18813406�  Synthetics flat, 134, No.7, short handle 4823098 517283 �  �  �  3 �  �  �  4.16 �  �  �  4.99

18813407�  Synthetics flat, 134, No.6, short handle 4823098 517146 �  �  �  3 �  �  �  4.99 �  �  �  5.99

18813408�  Synthetics flat, 134, No.8, short handle 4823098 517139 �  �  �  3 �  �  �  5.83 �  �  �  6.99

18813409�  Synthetics flat, 134, No.9, short handle 4823098 517054 �  �  �  3 �  �  �  6.66 �  �  �  7.99

18813410�  Synthetics flat, 134, No.10, short handle 4823098 517047 �  �  �  3 �  �  �  7.49 �  �  �  8.99

18614302�  Synthetics Saber flat, dagger, 143, No.2, short handle 4823098 517313 �  �  �  3 �  �  �  4.58 �  �  �  5.49

18614304�  Synthetics Saber flat, dagger, 143, No.4, short handle 4823098 517320 �  �  �  3 �  �  �  4.99 �  �  �  5.99

18614306�  Synthetics Saber flat, dagger, 143, No.6, short handle 4823098 517276 �  �  �  3 �  �  �  5.41 �  �  �  6.49

18614308�  Synthetics Saber flat, dagger, 143, No.8, short handle 4823098 517344 �  �  �  3 �  �  �  6.66 �  �  �  7.99

18614310�  Synthetics Saber flat, dagger, 143, No.10, short handle 4823098 517269 �  �  �  3 �  �  �  7.49 �  �  �  8.99

18614312�  Synthetics Saber flat, dagger, 143, No.12, short handle 4823098 517252 �  �  �  3 �  �  �  7.91 �  �  �  9.49

9902 �  �  �  Brush display stand, wooden, with 30 holes for Rosa Stream brush range. Contents: 6 each Stream brushes 
except 3 each of Series 132 No's 8,9 & 10, Series 143 No's 8, 10 & 12, Series 134 No's 7,8, 9 &10. 
*Products marked with an asterisk are not included in this brush display stand.
(Measurements: Height 45cm X Width 25.2cm X Depth 24cm) �  �  �  �  �  �  602.50 �  �  723.00

ROSA STUDIO PALETTE KNIVES - Made of Hardened Steel Blades and Ergonomic Wooden Handles
94129401�  Palette Knife, Spatula, No.1, dark wood, blade length 3.5cm, hanging pack 6926586 613660 �  �  �  3 �  �  �  4.99 �  �  �  5.99

94129402�  Palette Knife, Spatula, No.2, dark wood, blade length 3.5cm, hanging pack 6926586 613677 �  �  �  3 �  �  �  4.99 �  �  �  5.99

94129403�  Palette knife, Fan, No.3, dark wood, blade length 3.5 cm, hanging pack 6926586 613684 �  �  �  3 �  �  �  4.99 �  �  �  5.99

94129404�  Palette knife, Wavy, No.4, dark wood, blade length 7cm, hanging pack 6926586 613691 �  �  �  3 �  �  �  4.99 �  �  �  5.99

94129405�  Palette knife, Wavy, No.5, dark wood, blade length 7.5cm, hanging pack 6926586 613707 �  �  �  3 �  �  �  4.99 �  �  �  5.99

94129406�  Palette knife, Wavy, No.6, dark wood, blade length 7.5cm, hanging pack 6926586 613714 �  �  �  3 �  �  �  4.99 �  �  �  5.99

94129407�  Palette Knife, Rectangular, No.7, dark wood, blade length 6.5cm, hanging pack 6926586 613721 �  �  �  3 �  �  �  4.99 �  �  �  5.99

94129408�  Palette Knife, Rectangular, No.8, dark wood, blade length 6.5cm, hanging pack 6926586 613738 �  �  �  3 �  �  �  4.99 �  �  �  5.99

94129409�  Palette Knife, Rectangular, No.9, dark wood, blade length 6.5cm, hanging pack 6926586 613745 �  �  �  3 �  �  �  4.99 �  �  �  5.99

94162120�  Palette Knife, Rectangular, No.7, light wood, blade length 8.5cm, hanging pack 6926586 612199 �  �  �  3 �  �  �  3.33 �  �  �  3.99

94162121�  Palette Knife, Rectangular, No.8, light wood, blade length 6cm, hanging pack 6926586 612229 �  �  �  3 �  �  �  3.33 �  �  �  3.99

94162129�  Palette Knife, Rectangular, No.19, light wood, blade length 6.5cm, hanging pack 6926586 612236 �  �  �  3 �  �  �  3.33 �  �  �  3.99

9903 �  �  �  Palette Knives turntable display, metal, with 12 of each palette knives (9 artwork shape blades and 3 
classic blade shapes), total 144 (Measurements: Height 70cm X Width 39cm) �  �  �  �  �  �  658.80 �  �  790.56 
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ROSA GALLERY AUXILIARIES
352010101 Medium for Acrylics, 125ml 4823098 512851 �  �  �  3 �  �  �  2.91 �  �  �  3.49

352010102 Medium for Acrylics, 250ml 4823098 512844 �  �  �  3 �  �  �  4.99 �  �  �  5.99

48620000�  Pouring Medium for Acrylics, 500ml 4823098 532569 �  �  �  1 �  �  10.83�  �  �  12.99

75401125�  Linseed Polymerised, 125ml 4823098 506850 �  �  �  3 �  �  �  4.16 �  �  �  4.99

75401250�  Linseed Polymerised, 250ml 4823098 506867 �  �  �  3 �  �  �  7.49 �  �  �  8.99

75400125�  Linseed Oil Refined and Bleached, 125ml 4823098 506874 �  �  �  3 �  �  �  4.99 �  �  �  5.99

75400250�  Linseed Oil Refined and Bleached, 250ml 4823098 506881 �  �  �  3 �  �  �  8.33 �  �  �  9.99

721002 �  �  Textured Paste Fine Grained, 280ml 4823098 503699 �  �  �  3 �  �  �  7.49 �  �  �  8.99

721003 �  �  Textured Paste Fine Grained, 500ml 4823098 503705 �  �  �  1 �  �  12.49�  �  �  14.99

721004 �  �  Textured Paste Medium Grained, 280ml 4823098 504450 �  �  �  3 �  �  �  7.49 �  �  �  8.99

721005 �  �  Textured Paste Medium Grained, 500ml 4823098 504467 �  �  �  1 �  �  12.49�  �  �  14.99

721006 �  �  Textured Paste Coarse Grained, 280ml 4823098 504481 �  �  �  3 �  �  �  7.49 �  �  �  8.99

721007 �  �  Textured Paste Coarse Grained, 500ml 4823098 504474 �  �  �  1 �  �  12.49�  �  �  14.99

ROSA STUDIO AUXILIARIES
19000350�  Acrylic Gesso, white, 280ml 4823098 514039 �  �  �  3 �  �  �  4.99 �  �  �  5.99

19000600�  Acrylic Gesso, white, 500ml 4823098 514046 �  �  �  3 �  �  �  8.33 �  �  �  9.99

19001200�  Acrylic Gesso, white, 1000ml 4823098 523949 �  �  �  1 �  �  14.99�  �  �  17.99

19900350�  Acrylic Gesso, black, 280ml 4823098 540748 �  �  �  3 �  �  �  4.99 �  �  �  5.99

19900500�  Acrylic Gesso, black, 500ml 4823098 540731 �  �  �  3 �  �  �  8.33 �  �  �  9.99

19901200�  Acrylic Gesso, black, 1000ml 4823098 540755 �  �  �  1 �  �  14.99�  �  �  17.99

1750280 �  Acrylic sizing, 280ml 4823098 532392 �  �  �  3 �  �  �  2.91 �  �  �  3.49

1750500 �  Acrylic sizing, 500ml 4823098 532408 �  �  �  3 �  �  �  4.58 �  �  �  5.49

1751200 �  Acrylic sizing, 1000ml 4823098 532415 �  �  �  1 �  �  �  8.33 �  �  �  9.99

750010101 Glossy Varnish Acrylic, 125ml 4823098 512868 �  �  �  3 �  �  �  4.99 �  �  �  5.99

750010102 Glossy Varnish Acrylic, 250ml 4823098 512875 �  �  �  3 �  �  �  8.33 �  �  �  9.99

750010107 Glossy Varnish Acrylic, 500ml 4823098 540946 �  �  �  1 �  �  15.83�  �  �  18.99

750010103 Matt Varnish Acrylic, 125ml 4823098 512899 �  �  �  3 �  �  �  4.99 �  �  �  5.99

750010104 Matt Varnish Acrylic, 250ml 4823098 512882 �  �  �  3 �  �  �  8.33 �  �  �  9.99

755125 �  �  Low Odour Solvent Oil, 125ml 4823098 512721 �  �  �  3 �  �  �  3.33 �  �  �  3.99

755250 �  �  Low Odour Solvent Oil, 250ml 4823098 512738 �  �  �  3 �  �  �  4.99 �  �  �  5.99

755500 �  �  Low Odour Solvent Oil, 500ml 4823098 512714 �  �  �  3 �  �  �  8.33 �  �  �  9.99

7551000 �  Low Odour Solvent Oil, 1000ml 4823098 512745 �  �  �  1 �  �  14.16�  �  �  16.99

9901 �  �  �  Display stand, wooden, (Measurements: Height: 125cm X Width: 64.5cm X Depth: 24cm) to the value of �  �  �  �  �  �  833.33 �  1000.00

REF. DESCRIPTION EAN CODE

OUTER
OTHER
THAN
SINGLES

SUGGESTED RETAIL
PRICE

Ex. VAT Inc. VAT

Measurements/dimensions/weights are for discriptive purpose and approximate only      23



T E R M S  A N D  C O N D I T I O N S

1. This Price List cancels all previously published price lists. 

2. All prices quoted in this Price List are subject to alteration without prior
notice.

3. All Prices are exclusive of VAT which shall be charged at the prevailing rate .

4. The minimum order value is £100.00 Nett excluding VAT. 

5. Order of £200.00 and over (nett ex vat) are carriage paid within the UK for
Standard delivery, and £400.00 and over (nett ex vat) to Republic of Ireland.
Special deliveries may incur an additional charge.

6. Orders below the minimum order value stated above will be subject to a
carriage charge calculated at 10% of the order value. 

7. All export orders are FOB (Free on Board) London.

8. Settlement terms are monthly nett. The Seller reserves the right to charge
interest at the rate 1.50% pm on all overdue amounts.

9. The “Buyer” means the person, firm or company who buys or agrees to buy
Goods from the Seller. The “Seller” means Jakar International Limited.

10. The Buyer shall inspect the Goods immediately upon receipt and shall advise
the Seller of any damaged or defective goods within 3 working days from
receipt of good and in the absence of proof of delivery within 6 working days
from date of dispatch.

11  11.1 The Seller remains the owner of the Goods until the Seller has been paid
in full for such Goods, including all other sums which are or which
become due to the Seller from the Buyer on any account.

11.2 Until ownership of the Goods has passed to the Buyer, the Buyer is
required:-

11.2.1 To hold the Goods on a fiduciary basis as the Seller’s Bailee;
and

11.2.2 To store the Goods (at no cost to the Seller) separately from
other Goods belonging to the Buyer or any third party in such a way
that they remain readily identifiable as the Seller’s property; and

11.2.3 To maintain the Goods in satisfactory condition and keep
insured such goods on behalf of the Seller for their replacement value
against all risks to the Seller’s reasonable satisfaction. On the Seller’s
request, the Buyer shall produce the Policy of Insurance; and

11.2.4 To hold the proceeds of the Insurance referred to under
Condition 11.2.3 on trust for the Seller and not to mix them with any
other money, nor pay the proceeds into an overdrawn bank account.

11.3The Buyer’s right to possession of the Goods shall terminate
immediately if:-

11.3.1 There is a Bankruptcy Order made against the Buyer or the
Buyer makes an arrangement or composition with its creditors, or
otherwise takes the benefit of any statutory provision for the time being

in force for the relief of insolvent debtors, or (being a body corporate)
convenes a meeting of creditors (whether formal or informal), or enters
into liquidation (whether voluntary or compulsory) except a solvent
voluntary liquidation for the purpose only of reconstruction or
amalgamation, or has a Receiver and/or Manager, Administrator or
Administrative Receiver appointed of the Buyer’s Undertaking or any
part thereof or a Resolution is passed or a Petition is presented to any
Court for the Buyer’s Winding-up or for the granting of an
Administration Order, or any proceedings are commenced relating to
the insolvency or possible insolvency; or

11.3.2 The Buyer suffers or allows any execution, whether legal or
equitable, to be levied on the Buyer’s property or obtained against the
Buyer or fails to observe/perform any of the Buyer’s obligations under
this Contract or any other Contract between the Seller and the Buyer, or
is unable to pay the Buyer’s debts within the meaning of Section 123 of
the Insolvency Act 1986 or has ceased to trade; or

11.3.3 The Buyer encumbers or in any way charges any of the Goods.

11.4The Seller shall be entitled to recover payment for the Goods
notwithstanding that ownership of any of the Goods has not passed to
the Buyer.

11.5Should any of the circumstances referred to under Condition 11.3 arise,
the Buyer shall grant the Seller, the Seller’s Agents and Employees an
irrevocable license at any time to enter any premises where the Goods
are or may be stored.

11.6The right to cover from such premises (i.e. their warehouse or retail
outlets etc.) any items or goods listed on any outstanding or part paid
invoices without the need for the Seller to specifically identify whether
or not such goods have or have not been paid for provided it can be
clearly determined by labels, barcodes, brand names and other
markings that the goods were supplied by the Seller.

12. In the event of fluctuations in the exchange rate in excess of 5%, the Seller
reserves the right to increase prices previously quoted to you on imported
Goods, in order to reflect the seller’s increased costs.

13. If any act or proceedings shall be commenced by the Seller and/or any third
party in which the Buyer’s solvency is concerned, all monies under any
transaction covered by these Conditions shall become immediately due and
payable.

14. Goods which are supplied and delivered on loan for display purposes may
only to be used to display products supplied by the Seller.

15. Liability: In the event of any breach of these Conditions by the Seller the
remedies of the Buyer shall be limited to damages which shall in no
circumstances exceed the price of the Goods and the Seller shall under no
circumstances be liable for any indirect, incidental or consequential damage. 

16. New Accounts will be on a Pro-Forma basis for the first 3 transactions and
then an account can be applied for.

Jakar International Ltd, 410 Centennial Avenue, Centennial Park, Elstree WD6 3TJ  Tel:020 8381 7000  Email: info@jakar.co.uk  www.jakar.co.uk


